Edge AI Inference System
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
MIC-332AO 3U CPCI-Serial AI Inference Board Based
on NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™
 � 3U CPCI-S Computing card for Edge AI

Design to Meet EN50155, EN50121-4
Compliance Standards PICMG® CompactPCI® Serial
Ordering Information
System board
Front Panel Onboard Features Others
2.5G LAN
(M12 X-code) HDMI USB3.2
(TypeA) COM (DB9) GMSL port Micro USB NVMe
(M.2 M key) Jetson module Width Height
MIC-332-AOC32 2 1 2 1 NA 1 1 32GB 8HP
MIC-332-AOC64 2 1 2 1 NA 1 1 64GB 8HP
MIC-332-AOG32 2 1 2 NA 4 1 1 32GB 8HP
Note: Dual M12 X-code connector can be replaced by RJ45 port per request
Related Products
Peripheral board Description
MIC-300A series 3U CPCI-Serial 84HP/44HP width, 3U/4U height chassis, with 8 slots backplane & mini fan
MIC-3954D series 3U CPCI-Serial quad Mini-PCIe carrier board
MIC-3954E series 3U CPCI-Serial quad M.2 (1 x E-Key, 3 x B-Key) carrier board for wifi/LTE/GPS module
MIC-3954F series 3U CPCI-Serial quad port USB3.0 typeA board
MIC-3810 series 3U CPCI-Serial PCIe PCIe x8 / x16 carrier board
MIC-3860 series 3U CPCI-Serial quad RJ45 or 4 M12 2.5 Gbps LAN board with PoE support option
MIC-3861 series 3U CPCI-Serial 10GbE dual SFP+ fiber & dual copper RJ45 or M12 ports ethernet card
MIC-3812 series 3U CPCI-Serial MXM carrier board for type A/B/B+ module
MIC-3821 series 3U CPCI-Serial quad M.2 M-Key NvME carrier board
MIC-3840 series 3U CPCI-Serial DB62 to 8*DB9 isolated RS323/422/485 serial board
MIC-3890 3U CPCI-Serial DC-DC power module, 110 V input / 12 V & 5 V output, 250 W
XMIC330-HAC300S 3U CPCI-Serial AC-DC power module, 12 V & 5 V output, 300 W
Product Picture
Specifications (Cont.)
MIC-332AO